
Ultra
1. runde           2. runde 3. runde 4. runde 5. runde

MENN 14,6 km 23,8 km      33,0 km 42,2 km 51,5 km

1 Terje Guldbrandsen BDO Aktiva M40 01:07:35 01:51:25 02:35:15 03:16:56 03:55:50

2 Anders Lindell Romerike Ultraløperklubb M30 01:05:50 01:48:35 02:31:35 03:16:16 03:59:57

3 Rolf Bakken Orion M50 01:05:50 01:48:05 02:30:35 03:15:00 04:03:47

4 Ragnar Nygård Arnadal IL M40 01:13:20 01:59:30 02:44:30 03:29:42 04:15:50
5 Per-Einar Roth Romerike Ultraløperklubb M50 01:10:50 01:55:35 02:43:25 03:31:25 04:21:01

6 Tor Arne Stern Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:10:50 01:57:35 02:44:10 03:37:44 04:32:33

7 Harald Singstad FBI M40 01:10:50 01:58:15 02:46:25 03:39:27 04:36:03
8 Thore Kristensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M60 01:18:55 02:08:45 03:01:04 03:54:30 04:49:23

9 Vidar Berget Taratell BIL M30 01:17:00 02:05:55 02:56:30 03:52:35 04:49:58
10 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb M50 01:23:45 02:13:45 03:09:35 04:16:16 05:27:18

11 Sven G. Arnesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:23:35 02:20:00 03:18:25 04:21:42 05:31:28

12 Runar Thorstensen* Romerike Ultraløperklubb M30 01:30:35 02:28:37 03:25:41 04:25:44 05:33:38

13 Jarle Hammer Nittedal IL M60 01:28:45 02:26:00 03:26:35 04:29:30 05:35:58
Bjørn Tore Aas AXA Sportsklubb Moss M50 01:14:30 02:02:10 02:48:50 03:37:19 Brutt

Henrik Aasbø IK Rindals-Troll M50 01:28:50 02:24:45 03:16:32 04:12:25 Brutt
Viggo Bakken OK Grane M50 01:38:35 02:41:25 03:47:40 04:56:32 Brutt

Frants Mohr Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:02:20 01:42:00 Brutt

Olav Engen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M60 01:20:15 02:11:20 Brutt

KVINNER

1 Marit Bjerknes Romerike Ultraløperklubb K40 01:33:35 02:36:55 03:45:00 04:54:35 06:08:20

2 Oline Yksenøy Rustad IL K60 01:36:10 02:41:15 03:49:05 04:58:32 06:10:17
Anne Karin Thorstensen* OK BIL K40 02:07:15 03:31:25 05:13:20 06:58:47 Brutt

*ARRANGØRLØP 22.MAI



Maraton
1. runde           2. runde 3. runde 4. runde

MENN 14,6 km 23,8 km      33,0 km 42,2 km

1 Rolf Bakken Orion M50 01:05:50 01:48:05 02:30:35 03:15:00

2 Anders Lindell Romerike Ultraløperklubb M30 01:05:50 01:48:35 02:31:35 03:16:16

3 Terje Guldbrandsen BDO Aktiva M40 01:07:35 01:51:25 02:35:15 03:16:56

4 Ragnar Nygård Arnadal IL M40 01:13:20 01:59:30 02:44:30 03:29:42

5 Per-Einar Roth Romerike Ultraløperklubb M50 01:10:50 01:55:35 02:43:25 03:31:25

6 Bjørn Tore Aas AXA Sportsklubb Moss M50 01:14:30 02:02:10 02:48:50 03:37:19

7 Tor Arne Stern Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:10:50 01:57:35 02:44:10 03:37:44

8 Harald Singstad FBI M40 01:10:50 01:58:15 02:46:25 03:39:27

9 Vidar Berget Taratell BIL M30 01:17:00 02:05:55 02:56:30 03:52:35

10 Thore Kristensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M60 01:18:55 02:08:45 03:01:04 03:54:30

11 Henrik Aasbø IK Rindals-Troll M50 01:28:50 02:24:45 03:16:32 04:12:25

12 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb M50 01:23:45 02:13:45 03:09:35 04:16:16

13 Sven G. Arnesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:23:35 02:20:00 03:18:25 04:21:42

14 Runar Thorstensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M30 01:30:35 02:28:37 03:25:41 04:25:44

15 Jarle Hammer Nittedal IL M60 01:28:45 02:26:00 03:26:35 04:29:30

16 Viggo Bakken OK Grane M50 01:38:35 02:41:25 03:47:40 04:56:32

Frants Mohr Romerike Ultraløperklubb M40 01:02:20 01:42:00 Brutt

Olav Engen Romerike Ultraløperklubb M60 01:20:15 02:11:20 Brutt

KVINNER

1 Marit Bjerknes Romerike Ultraløperklubb K40 01:33:35 02:36:55 03:45:00 04:54:35

2 Oline Yksenøy Rustad IL K60 01:36:10 02:41:15 03:49:05 04:58:32

3 Anne Karin Thorstensen OK BIL K40 02:07:15 03:31:25 05:13:20 06:58:47


